AFC U-14 REGIONAL FESTIVAL OF FOOTBALL 2016

REGION ASEAN
VENUE BANDAR SERI BEGAWAN, BRUNEI
DATE

20 - 30 JULY 2016

PREPARATORY COURSE FOR FESTIVAL REFEREES

Arrival of Instructors/Assessors

Monday, 18 Jul 2016

Arrival of Participants

Tuesday, 19 Jul 2016

Referee Course commences

Wednesday, 20 Jul 2016

Referee Course ends

Sunday, 24 Jul 2016

FESTIVAL PROGRAMME

Arrival of Players and Team Officials

Sunday, 24 Jul 2016

Players Eligibility Check

Monday, 25 Jul 2016

Team Coordination Meeting

Monday, 25 Jul 2016

Opening Ceremony [/ Match Day 1

Tuesday, 26 Jul 2016

Match Day 2

Wednesday, 27 Jul 2016

Rest Day

Thursday, 28 Jul 2016

AFC Meeting with Managers/Coaches

Thursday, 28 Jul 2016

Match Day 3

Friday, 29 Jul 2016

Match Day 4 / Closing Ceremony

Saturday, 30 Jul 2016

Departure (ALL)

Sunday, 31 Jul 2016




